	FORM No. 716-WARRANTY DEED (Individual or Con	wate). (Grantees as Tenants by	Entirety).	TENS NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO.	PORTLAND, OR. 97204	
	97566	WARRANTY DEED MTC-202 SE DEESENTS TH	tenants by entirety $371K$	Vol. <u>møn</u> Page	3539 ®	
	JACK MALLORY and DORIS MALLORY, husband and wife,					
and a second	hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration hereinafter stated to the grantor paid by MYRON A. HANNAGAN and ELAINE HANNAGAN, husband and wife, hereinafter called the grantees, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the grantees, as tenants by the entirety, the heirs of the survivor and their essigns, that certain real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or ap- pertaining, situated in the County of Klamath					
11.11. At 11.11.	Range 12, E.W.M.; and Sec The SE 1/4 NE 1/4,/exc said SE 1/4 NE 1/4 of	c. 20, Twp. 39 cepting there	from the W 1/	'2 of the S 1/2 S	5 1/2 of	
an a	TOGETHER WITH that cer Southerly 30 feet of E.W.M., given for the	rtain easement the W 1/2 NW 1	t for roadway 1/4, Section	purposes over t 21, Twp. 39 S.,	Range 12,	
S	UBJECT TO: Reservation:	s, restriction	ns, rights of	E way and easemer	nts of recor	
PN 2 53	and those apparent on the land; and acreage and use limitatons under the provisions of U. S. Statutes and regulations issued thereunder; and liens and assessments of Klamath Project and Langell Valley Irrigation District, and regulations contracts, easements water and irrigation rights in connection therewith MF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE (SEE REVERSE) To Have and to Hold the above described and granted premises unto the said grantees, as tenants by the en-					
FEB 20	tirety, their heirs and assigns foreven And grantor hereby covenant is lawfully seized in fee simple of th	r. s to and with grantee e above granted prem	es and the heirs of the heirs o	he survivor and their assig ncumbrances	ns, that grantor	
*83 1	except as here	inabove set for the said premise	orth	d parcel thereof against th	and that ne lawful claims	
and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the above described encumbrances. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 1.2,000.00 "However," the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is the whole consideration (indicate which)." (The sentence between the symbols ", it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this instrument this						
						and a second sec
an ann an an an an an an an	(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)		The le &	Mallony Enillely		
	STATE OF OREGON,			ounty of) ss.	
	County of Klamath) ss	Bernetter opposed	, 19	and	
	December 8 , 19	.7.6.		who, i		
	Personally appeared the above named JAGK MALLORY and DO MALLORY, huisband an	RIS	••••••	one for the other, did say that president and the secretary of	at the latter is the	
A STATE OF A	and acknowledged the to ment to be O Linguit , voluntar Belger me:	oregoing instru- and y act and deed. of bal	that the seal affixed is said corporation and the fof said corporation by m acknowledged said is	to the foregoing instrument is hat said instrument was signed v authority of its board of dire nstrument to be its voluntary	the corporate seal and sealed in be- ctors; and each of	
anna a a she ann an she ann an she	(OFFICIAL Start Public for Oregon		Before me: tary Public for Oregon		(OFFICIAL SEAL)	
	My commission expires . 8		<pre>v commission expires:</pre>			
	Jack & Doris Mallor 1055 W. Neal Avenue Las Vegas, Nevada GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADD		\mathbf{X}	STATE OF OREGON,	ss.	
a desta de la compañía de la compañí La compañía de la comp	Myron and Elaine Ha P.O. Box 38			I certify that the ment was received for day of	record on the, 19,	
 A 	Bonanza, OR 97623 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADD After recording return to:		SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	ato'clockN in bookon pag file/reel number	eor as	
ann seacht an seacht de seacht	Myron and Elaine Ha P.O. Box 38 Bonanza, OR 97623 NAME ADDRESS ZIP		NELONDER'S USE	Record of Deeds of said Witness my har County affixed.	county.	
	Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be Myron and Elaine Ha P.O. Box 38	innagan		·	lecording Officer	
	Bonanza, OR 97.62.3. NAME. ADDRESS. ZIF			By	Deputy	

5.0

3540

FURTHER RESERVING unto Grantor an easement across the FURTHER RESERVING unto Grantor an easement across the Southerly 30 feet of the W 1/2 of the S 1/2 S 1/2 of the NE 1/4 NE 1/4 of Section 20, Twp. 39 South, Range 12, E.W.M., for roadway and water purposes for the benefit of the property situated in the E 1/2 of the S 1/2 S 1/2 of the NE 1/4 NE 1/4, Section 20, Township 39 South, Range 12, E.W.M. and a second construction of the second s In the second le Att

Trusting to custom-aced Andrews

ttennetten and ender est seering lister for the second second second second second second second second second Strange and second s

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

na che i

Filed fo	r record at reques Feb.	t of <u>Mountain Title Co.</u> A.D., 19 <u>89</u> at <u>2:53</u> o'clock <u>PM.</u> , ar	the <u>28th</u> day ad duly recorded in Vol. <u>M89</u> , <u>3539</u> .
FEE	\$13.00	51 Evelyn Biehn	n Çounty Clerk ulture Mullendare

ىرىمە بەيمەر ئەركۈچىمەر بەرمەر بەرمەر بەرمەر بەرمەر بەركۈچۈك ئەتتىرىدۇ. ئۇيۇر ئەر ئارمۇز ئۇر بەر بەر ئەرمەر بەر

I have been a second and place of to the second second second N ANNEN M

÷ ÷.

6 - 5

and the second second